
You can also join us
Wednesday, January 25

for a mid-winter boost



Tuesday, April 25
for a night with Kids Kicking

Cancer and Bead Strong



Tuesday, October 24
for a night with author
Arielle Turover Cohen




Sunday, March 5 - Saturday, March 11
A program of online and at-home activities
for kids with cancer, ages 9-19

Friday, May 19 - Monday, May 22
A program of online and at-home activities
for kids with cancer, ages birth - 19, and their families

Friday, August 25 - Sunday, August 27
A program of online and at-home activities
for kids with cancer and siblings, ages 9-19

Sunday, November 5 - Saturday, November 11
A program of online and at-home activities
for siblings of kids with cancer, ages 9-19

2023 Programs

camponestep.org/connected 


